P200000 27/99

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(localess)				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- /C 7:- /D 40			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bi	isiness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
•	,			
Codified Coning	Cartification of	Chahua		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
L				

Office Use Only



900342101549

03/24/20--01007--018 **87.50

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: **Z** \$87.50 **570.00** □ \$78.75 □ **\$**78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Please Note: This could be a dupliate submission. I tried Ctiling the application only to discover that the Ctile only works on old versions of Internet Explorer. I completed it online at the library, but have no record of the payment going through or any other evidence that it was successful going through not reinstate my old business with the same

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	aren M	Hill, C/	<u> </u>
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		,	dress, if different is:
Sarasota, FL 3423.	2		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized to provide CPH	ized is:	8	
			2020 FAE
ARTICLE IV SHARES	^		24 AM 9:
The number of shares of stock is:/ U(ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O Name and Title: Karen	R DIRECTORS President	Name and Title:	· 5
Address 130 Loqua Sarasota,	thane #1 34232	Address:	
Name and Title:			
Name and Title:			
Address		Address:	
		<u> </u>	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
-		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
Name: Karen Hi	ox NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Address: 130 Loqua	·- 	
Surasota	IL 34232	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	1:11	
Name: Parent	pat hane	
Address: LOUNGU Sarasota	12 34232	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ (If an effective date is listed, the date must h filing.)	$\frac{3/15/20}{\text{be specific and cannot be more than five days}}$	
•	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	ents, this date will not be listed as
	ppt service of process for the above stated corpora ppointment as registered agent and agree to act t	
Laren Hill	<i>i</i>	3/15/20
Required Signature/	Registered Agent	Date
	acts stated herein are true. I am aware that the es a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.	
Xaren Hell		3/15/20
Required Signature/Incorporator	· ————	Date